

cellularline

MULTIPOWER 100W

EN - WALL CHARGER WITH 3 PORTS / IT - CARICABATTERIE DA RETE 3 PORTE / FR - CHARGEUR DE SECTEUR À 3 PORTS / DE - NETZLADGERÄT MIT 3 PORTS / ES - CARGADOR DE BATERÍAS DE RED CON 3 PUERTOS USB / TR - 3 PORTLU ŞEBEKE ŞARJI CİHAZI / NL - 3-POORTS WANLADER / FI - 3-PORTTIINEN AKKULATURI VERKOSTA / PL - ŁADOWNIKA ŚCIEŹOWA Z 3 OKNAMI ŁADACYMI

شحن بطاريات 65 وات بقدرة 100W

EN - INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

The ACHUSBAN3PD100WK battery charger makes maximum use of GaN technology, which by using an innovative material, gallium nitride, provides a better performance alternative to the traditional materials used for charging. This innovation allows smaller batteries chargers boasting high charging performance and low temperatures to be built. It also features switching technology which automatically adapts the charge to the voltage in the country where it is used. The USB-C and USB-A ports can be used to recharge any device that is powered through a USB-C or USB-A cable.

The battery charge level is shown on the display of the connected device. Important safety note: pull the charger out of the socket to disconnect the device from the mains power supply.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Dimensions: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Weight: 202,30 g
Rendimento medio in mode active (η): 79.7
Rendimento à faible charge (η) (10%): 70.4
Consommation électrique hors charge (W): 0,21

~ courant alternatif
~ courant continu
⚡ appareil sans branchement à la terre fonctionnel
⚡ appareil pour utilisation en intérieur
Vca = courant alternatif
Vc = courant continu

DE - GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG

Das Ladegerät ACHUSBAN3PD100WK nutzt GaN-Technologie. Durch den Einsatz von Galliumnitrid, einer innovativen Halbleitertechnik, bietet es eine leistungstarke Alternative zu herkömmlichen Lade-Materialien. Diese Technologie ermöglicht kompaktere Ladegeräte mit höherer Ladeleistung und geringerer Wärmeentwicklung. Das mit Switching-Technologie ausgestattete Akkuladegerät passt sich automatisch dem Stromversorgungsstyp des Landes an, in dem es verwendet wird. Die USB-C- und USB-A-Buchsen erlauben das Laden aller Geräte, die ein USB-C- oder USB-A-Kabel für die Stromversorgung nutzen. Der Akkuladezustand wird auf dem Display des angeschlossenen Geräts angezeigt.
Sicherheitshinweis: Das Ladegerät aus der Steckdose ziehen, um das Gerät vom Stromnetz zu trennen.
TECHNISCHE DATEN:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Abmessungen: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Gewicht: 222,30 g
Average active output (η) : 79.7
Low charge output (η) (10%): 70.4
Idle power consumption (W) : 0.21

~ alternating current
~ direct current
⚡ appliance without functional earth connection
⚡ appliance for indoor use
AC = alternating current
DC = direct current

IT - MANUALE D'ISTRUZIONI

Il caricabatterie ACHUSBAN3PD100WK sfrutta la tecnologia GaN, che utilizzando il nitruro di gallio, un materiale innovativo, costituisce un'alternativa più performante ai tradizionali materiali utilizzati per la ricarica. Questa innovazione permette di creare caricabatterie con dimensioni ridotte, elevate performance di carica e basse temperature. Inoltre è dotato di tecnologia switching si adatta automaticamente al tipo di alimentazione fornita nel Paese in cui viene utilizzato. Le porte USB-C e USB-A consentono di ricaricare qualsiasi dispositivo che utilizza come alimentazione un cavo USB-C o USB-A. Lo stato di carica della batteria è visibile sul display del dispositivo collegato.
Avvertenza di Sicurezza: per disconnettere il dispositivo dall'alimentazione di rete estrarre il caricatore dalla presa.
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Abmessungen: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Gewicht: 202,30 g
Rendimento attivo medio (η): 79.7
Rendimento a basso carico (η) (10%): 70.4
Consumo di potenza a vuoto (W): 0,21

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

ES - INSTRUCCIONES PARA EL USO

El cargador de baterías ACHUSBAN3PD100WK funciona con tecnología GaN que, al utilizar nitruro de galio, un material innovador, en lugar de los materiales tradicionales utilizados en los cargadores, constituye una alternativa más eficiente. Esta innovación permite crear cargadores de baterías de tamaño reducido, con altas prestaciones de carga y que no se recalientan. Además, incorpora la tecnología switching, adaptándose automáticamente a la tensión de red del país donde se utiliza. Los puertos USB-C y USB-A permiten cargar cualquier dispositivo que utilice un cable USB-C o USB-A para su alimentación. El estado de carga de la batería se puede ver en la pantalla del dispositivo conectado.
Advertencias de Seguridad: para desconectar el dispositivo de la alimentación de red, desenchufe el cargador de la toma de red.
ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Dimensions: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Peso: 202,30 g
Rendimento attivo medio (η): 79.7
Rendimento a basso carico (η) (10%): 70.4
Consumo di potenza a vuoto (W): 0,21

~ corriente alterna
~ corriente continua
⚡ apparecchio senza connessione di terra funzionale
⚡ apparecchio per utilizzo in ambienti interni
AC = corrente alternata
DC = corrente continua

FR - MODE D'EMPLOI
Le chargeur ACHUSBAN3PD100WK bénéficie de la technologie GaN qui, grâce au nitrure de gallium, un matériau innovant, constitue une alternative plus performante que les matériaux traditionnels utilisés pour la charge. Cette innovation permet de réaliser des chargeurs de dimensions réduites, gage de hautes performances et de basses températures. En outre, doté de la technologie switching, il s'adapte automatiquement au type d'alimentation fournie dans le pays où il est utilisé. Les ports USB-C et USB-A permettent de charger tout dispositif alimenté par l'intermédiaire d'un câble USB-C ou USB-A. L'état de charge de la batterie s'affiche sur l'écran du dispositif connecté.
Consigne de sécurité : pour débrancher le dispositif de l'alimentation sur secteur, retirer le chargeur de la prise.
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES :
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Dimensions: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Poids: 202,30 g
Efficacité media en active (η): 79.7
Efficacité a baja carga (η) (10%): 70.4
Consumo de potencia con funcionamiento en vacío (W): 0,21

Consigne de sécurité : pour débrancher le dispositif de l'alimentation sur secteur, retirer le chargeur de la prise.

~ corriente alterna
~ corriente continua
⚡ aparato sin toma de tierra funcional
⚡ aparato para interiores
CA = corriente alterna
CC = corriente continua

TR - KULLANIM KILAVUZU

ACHUSBAN3PD100WK şarj cihazı, yeniliği bir malzeme olan galyum nitridr kullanarak, yeniden şarj için kullandılan geleneksel malzemelere göre daha yüksek performansı bir alternatif sunar GaN teknolojisinde faydalıdır. Bu yenilik, yüksek boyutlarla yüksek şarj performansını gösteren ve düşük sıcaklığı şarj cihazlarının yaratılmasına olanak tanır. Ayrıca, Switching teknolojisi sahiptir ve kullandığı ılıklıkleri enerji besleme tipine otomatik olarak uyarlanır.

USB-C ve USB-A portları, güç besleme için bir USB-C veya USB-A kablo-su kullanan herhangi bir cihazı yeniden şarj etmeye sağlar. Pilin şarj durumu, bağlı olan cihazın ekranı üzerinde görülür. Güvenlik Uyarısı: Cihazı şebeke beslemesinden ayırmak için şarj cihazını prizdein çıkarın.

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W
Output USB-A: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 5.0V/4.5A/22.5W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Ölçüler: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Ağırlık: 202,30 g

Ortalama aktif performans (η): 79.7
Düşük şarjda performans (η) (%10): 70.4
Yüksek güç tüketimi (W): 0.21

~ alternatif akım
~ doğru akım
⚡ işlevsel toprak bağlantısı olmayan alet
⚡ ı mekan kullanımı için alet
AC = alternatif akım
DC = doğru akım

NL - GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

De ACHUSBAN3PD100WK batterijlader maakt gebruik van GaN-technologie, die dankzij het gebruik van galliumnitride – een innovatief materiaal – een krachtiger alternatief vormt voor de traditionele materialen die voor opladers worden gebruikt. Deze innovatie maakt het mogelijk om batterijladers te produceren met compacte afmetingen, hoge laadprestaties en lage temperaturen. De batterijlader is ook voorzien van de switching technologie, past zich automatisch aan het type van voeding aan dat voorzien wordt in het land waar het systeem wordt gebruikt. Dankzij de USB-C- en USB-A-poorten kan elk apparaat opgeladen worden dat een USB-C of USB-A-stroomkabel gebruikt. Het laadniveau van de batterij wordt weergegeven op de display van het aangesloten apparaat.

Vaarschuwingen voor de Veiligheid: het apparaat los te koppelen van de netvoeding moet de lader uit de aansluiting verwijderd worden.
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Afmetingen: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Gewicht: 202,30 g

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

Output USB-A: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 5.0V/4.5A/22.5W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Medidas: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Peso: 202,30 g

Eficiencia media en activo (η): 79.7
Eficiencia a baja carga (η) (10%): 70.4
Consumo de potencia con funcionamiento en vacío (W): 0,21

~ corriente alterna
~ corriente continua
⚡ aparato sin toma de tierra funcional
⚡ aparato para interiores
CA = corriente alterna
CC = corriente continua

TR - KULLANIM KILAVUZU
ACHUSBAN3PD100WK şarj cihazı, yeniliği bir malzeme olan galyum nitridr kullanarak, yeniden şarj için kullandılan geleneksel malzemelere göre daha yüksek performansı bir alternatif sunar GaN teknolojisinde faydalıdır. Bu yenilik, yüksek boyutlarla yüksek şarj performansını gösteren ve düşük sıcaklığı şarj cihazlarının yaratılmasına olanak tanır. Ayrıca, Switching teknolojisi sahiptir ve kullandığı ılıklıkleri enerji besleme tipine otomatik olarak uyarlanır.

USB-C ve USB-A portları, güç besleme için bir USB-C veya USB-A kablo-su kullanan herhangi bir cihazı yeniden şarj etmeye sağlar. Pilin şarj durumu, bağlı olan cihazın ekranı üzerinde görülür. Güvenlik Uyarısı: Cihazı şebeke beslemesinden ayırmak için şarj cihazını prizdein çıkarın.

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W
Output USB-A: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 5.0V/4.5A/22.5W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Ölçüler: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Ağırlık: 202,30 g

Ortalama aktif performans (η): 79.7
Düşük şarjda performans (η) (%10): 70.4
Yüksek güç tüketimi (W): 0.21

~ alternatif akım
~ doğru akım
⚡ işlevsel toprak bağlantısı olmayan alet
⚡ ı mekan kullanımı için alet
AC = alternatif akım
DC = doğru akım

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Wymiary: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Waga: 202,30 g

Średnia sprawność podczas pracy (η): 79.7
Sprawność przy niskim obciążeniu (η) (10%): 70.4
Zużycie energii w stanie bez obciążenia (W): 0,21

~ prąd zmienny
~ prąd stały
⚡ urządzenie bez funkcjonalnego uziemienia
⚡ urządzenie do stosowania w pomieszczeniach zamkniętych
AC = prąd zmienny
DC = prąd stały

تعليمات الاستخدام - AR
ACHUSBAN3PD100WK البطارية مشحنة باستخدام تقنية GaN، التي تستخدم نيتريد الجاليوم، مادة مبتكرة، بدلاً من المواد التقليدية المستخدمة في المشحونات. هذه الابتكارية تسمح بخلق مشحونات بأداء عالٍ، كفاءة عالية، ودرجات حرارة منخفضة. علاوة على ذلك، تتميز بتقنية التبديل (switching) التي تتكيف تلقائياً مع نوع التيار الكهربائي المستخدم في بلد الاستخدام.
تنبيه: من أجل فصل الجهاز عن التيار الكهربائي، يجب إخراج الشاحن من منفذ التيار الكهربائي.
معلومات تقنية:
مدخل: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
مخرج USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
مخرج USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
مخرج USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
مخرج USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
أبعاد: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
الوزن: 202,30 g
متوسط الكفاءة النشطة (η): 79.7
الكفاءة عند حمل منخفض (η) (10%): 70.4
استهلاك الطاقة عند عدم التحميل (W): 0.21

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

FI - KÄYTTÖOPAS
ACHUSBAN3PD100WK-laturi käyttää GaN-tekniologiaa, joka käyttää innovatiivista materiaalia, galliumnitridiä, ja se tarjoaa suorituskykyisen vaihtoehdon perinteisille latausmateriaaleille. Tämän innovaation avulla voidaan luoda pienikokoisempia laturia, joilla on suuri laatusuoja ja alhainen lämpötila. Lisäksi akkulatori on varustettu switching-tekniologialla ja se sopeutuu automaattisesti käyttäjänsä käytettävän virransyöttöön.

USB-C- ja USB-A-porttien kautta voidaan ladata mikä tahansa laite, joka käyttää virransyötössä USB-C-tai USB-A-kaapelia. Akun lataustaso näkyy liitetyn laitteen näytöllä.

Turvahujoie: kytke laite pois verkkovirrasta irtottamalla laturi pistorästä.

TEKNISISET TIEDOT:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W
Output USB-A: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 5.0V/4.5A/22.5W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Mitat: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Paino: 202,30 g

Keskimääräinen aktiivinen tuotto (η): 79.7
Tuotto alhaisella latauskaella (η) (10%): 70.4
Tekhonkulutus tyhjällä (W): 0,21

~ vaihtovirta
~ tasavirta
⚡ laite ilman toimivaa maadoitusliitintä
⚡ laite käyttökäyttöön sisätiloissa
AC = vaihtovirta
DC = tasavirta

PL - INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

Ladownik ACHUSBAN3PD100WK wykorzystuje technologię GaN, która dzięki użyciu azotku galu, innowacyjnemu materiałowi, stanowi bardziej wydajne rozwiązanie w porównaniu z tradycyjnymi materiałami stosowanymi w urządzeniach do ładowania. To rozwiązanie umożliwia projektowanie ładowarek o mniejszych wymiarach, wysokiej wydajności ładowania i niższej temperaturze pracy. Dodatkowo, dzięki technologii switching, ładowarka automatycznie dostosowuje się do rodzaju zasilania dostępnego w kraju użytkownika.

Gniazda USB-C1 i USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Gniazda USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W
Stan naładowania baterii wskazywany jest na wyświetlaczu połączanego urządzenia.

Ostrzeżenie dotyczące bezpieczeństwa: aby odłączyć urządzenie od zasilania sieciowego należy wyjąć ładowarkę z gniazda.

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
Wymiary: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
Waga: 202,30 g

Średnia sprawność podczas pracy (η): 79.7
Sprawność przy niskim obciążeniu (η) (10%): 70.4
Zużycie energii w stanie bez obciążenia (W): 0,21

~ prąd zmienny
~ prąd stały
⚡ urządzenie bez funkcjonalnego uziemienia
⚡ urządzenie do stosowania w pomieszczeniach zamkniętych
AC = prąd zmienny
DC = prąd stały

تعليمات الاستخدام - AR
ACHUSBAN3PD100WK البطارية مشحنة باستخدام تقنية GaN، التي تستخدم نيتريد الجاليوم، مادة مبتكرة، بدلاً من المواد التقليدية المستخدمة في المشحونات. هذه الابتكارية تسمح بخلق مشحونات بأداء عالٍ، كفاءة عالية، ودرجات حرارة منخفضة. علاوة على ذلك، تتميز بتقنية التبديل (switching) التي تتكيف تلقائياً مع نوع التيار الكهربائي المستخدم في بلد الاستخدام.
تنبيه: من أجل فصل الجهاز عن التيار الكهربائي، يجب إخراج الشاحن من منفذ التيار الكهربائي.
معلومات تقنية:
مدخل: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
مخرج USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W
مخرج USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W
مخرج USB-C1/C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 30.0W
مخرج USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 60.0W + 20.0W+ 18.0W
أبعاد: 40,40mm*43,00mm*106,30mm
الوزن: 202,30 g
متوسط الكفاءة النشطة (η): 79.7
الكفاءة عند حمل منخفض (η) (10%): 70.4
استهلاك الطاقة عند عدم التحميل (W): 0.21

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom

~ Wechselstrom
~ Gleichstrom
⚡ Gerät ohne Funktionserdung
⚡ Gerät zur Verwendung in Innenräumen
AC = Wechselstrom
DC = Gleichstrom



MULTIPOWER 100W

SV - BATTERILADERE MED NÅTSLUTNINGEN 3 PORTAR / DA - BATTERIOPLADER TIL STIKKONTAKT 3 PORTE / NO - BATTERILADER FOR STRØMNETT MED 3 PORTER / PT - CARREGADOR DE BATERIAS DE REDE 3 PORTAS / CS - SÍTOVÁ NABÍJEKA SE 3 PORTY / SL - OMRÉŽNI POLNILEC BATERIJ 3 VRATNI / HR - MREŽNI PUNJILAC ZA BATERIJE S 3 ULAZA / BG - МРЕЖОВО ЗАРЯДНО УСТРОЙСТВО С 3 ПОРТА / EL - ΦΟΡΤΙΣΤΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΑΣ, 3 ΥΠΟΥΛ / RO - ÎNCĂRCĂTOR DE REȚEA CU 3 PORTURI

USB-C og USB-A-portene gjør det mulig å lade alle enheter som bruker galliumnitrid, et innovativt materiale som utgjør et mer effektivt alternativ til tradisjonelle materialer som brukes til lading. Denne innovasjonen gjør det mulig å lage batteriladere med reduerte dimensjoner, høy ladekapasitet og lave temperaturer. Den er også utstyrt med switching-teknologi som automatisk tilpasser seg strømforsyningen i landet der den brukes.

USB-C og USB-A-portene gjør det mulig å lade alle enheter som bruker USB-C eller USB-A-ladekabel. Batteriets ladestatus vises på den tilkoblede smarttelefonens display. Sikkerhetsvarsel: for å koble enheten fra strømmenettet, må du ta laderen ut av kontakten.

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKASJONER:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W

Output USB-A: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 5.0V/4.5A/22.5W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

~ vekselstrøm
= jævnstrøm
⚡ apparat uten funksjonell jordforbindelse
⚡ apparat til bruk i indersmil miljøer
AC = vekselstrøm
DC = jævnstrøm

NO - INSTRUKSJONSØSK

Nettlederen ACHUSBGAN3PD100KW benytter GaN-teknologi, som bruker galliumnitrid, et innovativt materiale som utgjør et mer effektivt alternativ til tradisjonelle materialer som brukes til lading. Denne innovasjonen gjør det mulig å lage batteriladere med reduerte dimensjoner, høy ladekapasitet og lave temperaturer. Den er også utstyrt med switching-teknologi som automatisk tilpasser seg strømforsyningen i landet der den brukes.

USB-C og USB-A-portene gjør det mulig å lade alle enheter som bruker USB-C eller USB-A-ladekabel.

Batteriets ladestatus vises på den tilkoblede smarttelefonens display. Sikkerhetsvarsel: for å koble enheten fra strømmenettet, må du ta laderen ut av kontakten.

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKASJONER:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W

Output USB-A: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 5.0V/4.5A/22.5W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W

Output USB-A: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 5.0V/4.5A/22.5W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

~ izmenljiva struja
= istosmjerna struja
⚡ uređaj bez funkcionalnog uzemljenja
⚡ uređaj za uporabu u zatvorenim prostorima
AC = izmenljiva struja
DC = istosmjerna struja

BG - РЪКОВОДСТВО ЗА УПОТРЕБА

Зарядното устройство за батерии ACHUSBGAN3PD100KW използва GaN технология, която използва галиеве нитриди, иновативен материал, за да осигури по-високопроизводителна алтернатива на традиционните зарядни материали. Тези иновации позволява създаването на зарядни устройства с по-малки размери, висок производителност на зареждане и ниски температури. То също така разполага с технология за превключване, която автоматично се адаптира към вида нахранване, доставяно в страната, в която се използва.

Портовете USB-C и USB-A позволяват да зареждате всяко устройство, което използва USB-C или USB-A кабел за зареждане. Системното на зарда на батериата се визуализира на дисплея на свързаното устройство.

Предупреждение за безопасност: за да изключите устройството от мрежовото хранене, извадете зарядното устройство от контакта.

TEHNIČKE SPECIFIKACIJE:
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Output USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/3.0A/36.0W, 15.0V/3.0A/45.0W, 20.0V/5.0A/100.0W, PPS USB-C1/USB-C2: DC 3.3V-21.0V/5.0A/100.0W

Output USB-A: DC 5.0V/3.0A/15.0W, 5.0V/4.5A/22.5W, 4.5V/5.0A/22.5W, 9.0V/3.0A/27.0W, 12.0V/2.5A/30.0W, 15.0V/2.0A/30.0W, 20.0V/1.5A/30.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2: 65.0W + 30.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

Output USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A: 65.0W + 20.0W + 18.0W

performante înalte de încărcare și temperaturi scăzute. De asemenea, este prevăzută cu tehnologie switching, datorită căreia se poate adapta automat la tipul de alimentare disponibil în țara în care este utilizată.